MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT, OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

Date

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching MONTH -AUGUST 2022

PG Activity

01.08.2022-Mon

Incharge teacher

Name of Presenter

Case Presentation-Lens
induced Glaucoma

Dr. Col .Gupta

Dr. Viraj Padwal

02.08.2022-Tues

Seminar-Anatomy of
Oculomotor nerve

03.08.2022-Wed

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Kalpesh Patil

Webinar-Approach to
posterior uveitis

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Prof. (Dr.) Amod Gupt?

04.08.2022-Thurs

Journal Club-Intra arterial
chemotherapy in
retinoblastoma

Dr. Col .Gupta

Dr. Omkar Poredi

08.08.2022-Mon

Case Presentation- Ptosis
congenital

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

09.08.2022-Tues

Seminar-Anatomy of optic
nerve

Dr. Amol Walke

Dr. Avin Khushiramani

10.08.2022-Wed

Webinar-Phaco in difficult
situation

Dr. Sachin Mantawar

Dr. Rajiv Choudhary

11.08.2022-Thurs

Group Discussion-Retinitis
pigmentosa

Dr. Col. Gupta

15.08.2022-

Holiday

16.08.2022-Tues

Seminar-Anatomy of facial
nerve

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Sonali Shevgan

17.08.2022-Wed

Webinar-Improved
understanding of glaucoma can
prevent blindness

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Prof. Dr. RAmanjit
Sihota

18.08.2022-Thurs

Journal Club- Evaluation of
etiological factors for MGD in
rural population

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Prachi Kadam

22.08.2022-Mon

Case Presentation- Chronic
Uveitis

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

23.08.2022-Tues

Seminar- Anatomy of
Abducens nerve

Dr. Sachin Mantawar

Dr. Omkar Poredi

24.08.2022-Wed

Webinar- Complications of
phacoemulsification

Dr. Amol Walke

Dr. Horbansh L al

25.08.2022-Thurs

Group Discussion- Blunt
Ocular Injury

Dr. Smita Pawar

29.08.2022-Mon

Case Presentation-Proptosis

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Viraj Padwal

30.08.2022-Tues

Seminar-Vitamin A & Visual
Cycle

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Omkar Poredi

31.08.2022-Wed

Webinar- Viral keratitis
Herpes simplex keratitis

Dr.Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Umanhg Mathur

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm

\OQM] Prof & Head

Professor & Head
of Ophthaimology.
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